

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17371/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 10/08/2005 in APOT No. 494/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

ALL BENGAL EXCISE LICENSEES ASSN.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/09/2005 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this petition immediately after Diwali Holidays.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master